
 

THOMAS DOWNEY HIGH SCHOOL 
2018-19 WRESTLING SCHEDULE 

 
 
DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME COST FUNDING 
Saturday Dec. 1 Turlock JV Duals Turlock TBA             
Saturday Dec. 1 Folsom Varsity Folsom TBA             
Saturday Dec. 8 Beyer JV Tourney Beyer TBA             
Saturday Dec. 8 Oakdale Riddle Tourney Oakdale TBA             
Wednesday Dec. 12 @Turlock Turlock 5:00/6:00/7:00             
Friday Dec. 14 Liberty JV Tourney Madera TBA             
Saturday Dec. 15 Liberty Duals Madera TBA             
Wednesday Dec. 19 @Enochs Enochs 5:00/6:00/7:00             
Saturday Dec. 22 Turlock Boys & Girls Varsity Turlock TBA             
Fri-Sat Jan. 4-5 Lloyd Engel Tourney Escalon TBA             
Wednesday Jan. 9 Gregori Downey 5:00/6:00/7:00             
Saturday Jan. 12 Redwood Varsity Tourney Visalia TBA             
Saturday Jan. 12 Elk Grove Girls Varsity Elk Grove TBA             
Tuesday Jan. 15 Pitman Downey 5:00/6:00/7:00             
Saturday Jan. 19 Albany Tourney Albany TBA             
Saturday Jan. 19 Enochs JV and Girls Tourney Enochs TBA             
Tuesday Jan. 22 @Modesto Modesto 5:00/6:00/7:00             
Saturday Jan. 26 Fort Bragg Tourney Fort Bragg TBA             
                                          
                                          
Saturday Jan. 26 CIF Team Duals Lincoln of Stockton TBA             
Saturday Feb. 2 CCAL Championships Pitman TBA             
Fri – Sat Feb 8-9 SJS Divisionals TBA TBA             
Fri – Sat Feb. 15-16 SJS Masters Stockton TBA             
Fri – Sat Feb. 22-23 CIF State Championships Bakersfield, CA TBA   
       
       
       
                                          

 
 
 


